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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

4496
4455
4420
4284
4273
4238
4238
4200
4162
4153
4113
4081
4029
3887
3868
3833
3762
3760
3754
3692
3626
3616
3604
3557
3538
3524
3507
3362
3278
3179
2943
2854
2764
2721
2713
2683
2641
2498
2416
2392
2383
2364
2293
2283
2248

HAYDEN HARRIS
REID HENDRICKSON
KRAIG HARDIN
BLAINE PATTERSON
DUSTIN COLLIER
CODEY HAWKINS
JACOB PURTLEBAUGH
DONNIE BELL
BRAYDEN MORRIS
DAVID GAMBLE
BRYSON MORRIS
COLLIN HINES
MATTHEW HENRY
COLE LANGLEY
KENNY LADD

SAM BARROW

JOSH HILL

KANAN BERNHARD
BRADLEY HEARTH

2022 AM Adult Bike

Series Points

City, State
DANVILLE, IN

BLOOMINGTON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
SULLIVAN, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
SOLSBERRY, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
WORTHINGTON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
COATSVILLE, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
SHUMNAR, IL
BEDFORD, IN

SKYLAR CHRISTINBERRY HERTONVILLE, IN

KORBEN BOLLER
CODY DUNCAN
KYLIS STRAHLE
ERIC MASTEN
HAILEY FRANCE
MAX MCKINLEY
CHARLIE CONNORS
DRAKE EAST
TYLER RUFFNER
CRAIG STANKIEWICZ
JEREMY DUNKLEY
DAMION MCCARTY
TYSON MILLER
PARKER ELKINS
CHASE RUBLE
ALEX WESSELL

BO HELTON

KINSER BALES
MICHAEL WARD
RYLAN HUCKSTEP
TRISTAN WIMMER
LATHAN HERSLEY
CHANDLER LUEDKE
CODY HIGGS
JAYDON HILLENBURG

ROACHDALE, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
DUGGER, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
SULLIVAN, IN
JAMESTOWN, IN
KANSAS, IL
ALTAMONT, IL
BLOOMINGTON, IN
WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
BEDFORD, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
COATESVILLE, IN
WILLIAMS, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
JAMESTOWN, IN
UNIONVILLE, IN
GREENSBURG, IN
WESTFIELD, IN
SOLSBERRY, IN
BEDFORD, IN
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Number

017
528
157
511

119
331

510
333
614
602
631

690
840
121

014
151

417
770
454
746
242
637
054
738
214
951
013
667
932
198
736
303
160
332
954
555
115
128
467
093
257
217
161
928
412



Overall Overall
Position Points

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

2226
2221
2203
2196
2112
1929
1847
1825
1814
1746
1743
1742
1732
1691
1689
1661
1490
1485
1460
1438
1426
1426
1425
1413
1401
1400
1399
1377
1367
1361
1310
1301
1300
1285
1275
1252
1218

995

990

985

983

974

974

973

971

KEVIN HUFF

BILLY WHITCOMB
CLAYTON TINCHER
AUSTIN WAECHTER
TYLER PATTON
JESSE JOHNSON
JAKE WEMER

MIKE STEVENS
QUENTIN BROWN
JARROD HINES
JAYCE LEE

CHAD SMITH
HUNTER HUTCHISON
ETHAN KELSHEIMER
DALTON STEVENS
EMILEE JOLLIFF
CAMERON BRIDGES
AUSTIN WOLFE
WILLIAM EADS
NICK FOX

JOSH GRISSOM
MICHAEL WEMER
CALEB BRAY

JACK BRIGHT
DUSTIN TRINKLE
COREY FREUND
LEVI POLLARD
EMMA ROBEY
KYLER LONG
ANTHONY ROE

BRANDON TRAMBAUGH

CHANCE COOKSEY
NICK ABEL
LAURYN SMITH
ISAAC HELTON
LUKE OSTING

JEFF OOLEY
ROBERT WASON

CLAYTON SCHERZINGER

LANDON FINES
LOGAN MCDOWELL
KYLE HORTON
ETHAN PRUETT
DATHON TAYLOR
WYATT ROBINSON

2022 AM Adult Bike

Series Points

City, State
CAMDEN, IN

GREENCASTLE, IN
WILLIANS, IN
GREENSBURG, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
JAMESTOWN, IN
KINGMAN, IN
COATESVILLE, IN
PARAGON, IN
COATSVILLE, IN
PIERCETON, IN
BOONVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CLINTON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
ELNORA, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
GOSPORT, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
ELLETSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
LINTON, IN

TERRE HAUTE, IN
INDPLS, IN
HARMONY, IN
NEEDHAM, IN
BEDFORD, IN
WASHINGTON, IN
PAOLI, IN

ELNORA, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
BOONVILLE, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
GREENSBURG, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
PROSPECT, KY
BOONVILLE, IN
MARTINVILLE, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
LADOGA, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
W TERRE HAUTE, IN

Page 2 of 7

Number
619
742
824
422
076
028
434
022
426
626
067
909
872
261
375
837
114
108
522
100
416
715
435
471
725
027
374
983
110
045
686
283
107
232
926
628
327
088
246
170
215
711
169
213
313
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

963
961
959
957
955
947
943
939
937
934
934
930
927
925
922
920
916
916
906
906
904
902
901
900
898
894
893
889
881
880
878
878
878
874
872
872
865
864
863
862
861
859
858
858
858

BRIAN LACKEY
OSCAR ALVIS
CODY SOUTHGATE
JOE ERICKSON
JOEL DEWITT
KERRY CLARK
BODIE BOYLE
KYLE DAVIS
JUSTIN JOSEPH
TYSON MILLER
WICK HAWES
LANDON WOOD
LOGAN WOLFE
TIM KIRCHNER
BAYLEE BROCK
SCOTT IVEY
HAIDEN HARBERT
ELIZABETH PEREZ
NICK ANGELL
KILEY WILKES
TYLER KIRBY
SCOTT JUSTICE
CADE MORGAN
WADE BLACK
KOREY SIMONSON
JOHN BROWN
COLE PONTON
MATTHEW WINDELL
CONNOR BURCH
MICHAEL FLYNN
COLTON ROLLINS
JORDAN POPE
STEVE LLOYD
MICHAEL HARNESS
MASON BARROW
TRE WAGGONER

SHANE CHRISTENBERRY

BRADEN STONER
DAKOTA BELL
ZANDER CAIN
HUNTER MUNRO
ADAM COOPER
DAWSON PFAFF
CARTER STUTZMAN
ASHTON WOODAR

2022 AM Adult Bike

Series Points

City, State
BEDFORD, IN

MOORESVILLE, IN
PLAINFEILD, IN
RICHVIEW, IL
NEW WHITLAND, IN
WASHINGTON, IN
BRAZIL, IN
LADOGA, IN
CARBON, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
CENTRALIA, IL
GREENCASTLE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
NASHVILLE, IL
RUSSELLVILLE, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
BARGERSVILLE, IN
LINTON, IN
PITTSBORO, IN

/1

TOLEDO, IL
PETERSBURG, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
BAINBRIDGE, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
ELLETTSVILLE, IN
GREENWOOD, IN
LOUISVILLE, KY
SPRINGVILLE, IN
BOOMFIELD, IN
BAINBRIDGE, IN
FRANKLIN, IN
CLAYTON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
WILLIAMS, IN
HELTONVILLE, IN
WORTHINGTON, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
ROSSVILLE, IN
DANVILLE, IN
NORTH VERNON, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
PIOXCTON, IN
FAIRBANKS, IN
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Number
136
260
369
902
792
853
414
023
227
160
915
717
531
617
436
097
415
483
716
340
212
008
019
650
752
592
145
777
141, 526
999
329
222
168
060
099
747
015
828
919
914
939
162
568
901
009
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Name

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

857
852
851
845
824
818
810
805
794
793
499
498
497
497
497
496
496
495
495
495
494
493
493
493
492
492
492
490
489
487
487
486
486
486
486
483
483
482
481
480
480
479
479
478
477

RICK PEARSON

RICK WILDS

NORM BROSSMAN
COLE SKIRVIN

ELI MCCLAINE
BRAYDEN MORRIS
JAMES ANDERSON
JAKE WINN

BRIAR MCCULLOUGH
JERRY BAKER
KEATON LAWSON
ASA PITMAN

BEAU MCGREW
DAKOTA CAMPBELL
LUKE NEWTON
ROSS HOOD

CORBIN JOHNSON
BRYCE MAYNER

JON GREENWELL
MIKE PFLUM

NATE GARRISON
LOGAN JONES
ZACHARY FLOYD
GABE MOSQUEDA
OWEN LEWIS
TREVOR TOWNSEND
ROBBY HECHINGER
NATHAN CLENDENEN
JORDAN KNIGHT
CAMRAN PATTERSON
BLAKE HOLT

KEN MATWAY
JORDAN SMILEY
AUSTIN RENOLL
COLBY SHIVER
HUNTER WINGLER
LOGAN ARNOLD
TRENT WALKINS
EVAN ELMORE
WOODSON YOST
DILLON SCHERZINGER
STEVEN TALBOTT
COREY SILVERTHORN
JOE BOOHER
BRANDON VOILS

2022 AM Adult Bike

Series Points

City, State
BLOOMINGTON, IN

NORTH VERNON, IN

WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN

UNIONVILLE, IN
JAMESTOWN, IN
MOORESVILLE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
FRANKLIN, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
SANTA CLAUS, IN
BEDFORD, IN

WEST LEBONON, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
BOONVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN

INDPLS, IN
LEBANON, IN

CAMBY, IN
TRAFALANGER, IN
CONNERSVILLE, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
WEST LAFAYETTE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
DELPHI, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
WAYNETOWN, IN
GILLESPIE, IL
RUSHVILLE, IN
NORTH VERNON, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
BAINBRIDGE, IN
NINEVAH, IN
COLOMBUS, IN
LAUREL, IN
BEDFORD, IN
BOONVILLE, IN
THORNTOWN, IN
CUTELR, IN

WEST LAFAYETTE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

Page 4 of 7

Number
955
497
741
205
728
513
461
563
317
021, 681
074
171
033
357
070
551
220
105
391
012
470
326
016
419
150
129
539
838
020
851
990
011
745
996
668
288
243
292
812
451
302
355
553
185
225



Overall Overall
Position Points

Name

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

476
476
475
475
474
474
473
473
473
471
471
470
470
464
463
463
462
461
460
459
459
458
458
458
458
457
457
457
457
456
456
456
455
453
453
452
451
450
449
449
449
449
448
448
448

COLE WRIGHT
TYLER STEWART
ISAIAH TODD

KYLE POE

HUNTER SCROGGINS
KERRY CWARK
QUINTIN GILL
TRENT SALYERS
MATT WIGAL
SAXON MARLOWE
GABE LEWIS

JAKE BAILEY

GLEN HOOPINGARNER
DAVE PHILLIPS
JONAH LOGSDON
HAYDEN FREIHAUT
RYAN PIERCE
TURNER DEHON
BO SWANSON

TIM STEWART
NOAH MINOR

JOEY JOHNSON

ELI WILSON
JACKSON BUSHONG
MARK WALLACE
BRANDON MCDOLE
CLAY SCOTT
ROGER WALLS
ZACH DOVE

BILL MICHELS
BENJAMIN SHOULTZ
PAUL JOHNSON
ERIC IRVIN
HUNTER TONEY
JEFF PHILEMON
JEREMY MYERS
JACOB KNOWLING
RYDER NEWTON
JESSE NORTON
DEVIN BELL
JUSTIN FISHEL
JOHN ROGERS
DATHON LAWLER
BRANDON CRAMER
DANIEL PRIDDY

2022 AM Adult Bike

Series Points

City, State
NASHVILLE, IN

ELWOOQOD, IN
MOORESVILLE, IN
ANDERSON, IN
ORLEANS, IN
WASHINGTON, IN
LEBANON, IN

LYONS, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
PITTSBORO, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
FLORA, IL

WEST TERE HAUTE, IN
CLAYTON, IN
LYANVILLE, IN
BOONVILLE, IN
BOONVILLE, IN
INDIAPOLIS, IN
NORCROSS, GA
ELWOOQOD, IN
STAUNTON, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
SOLSBERRY, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CORYDON, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
KIRKLIN, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
PETERSBURG, KY
COLUMBUS, IN
HELTONVILLW, IN
LAWRENCEVILLE, IL
BRAZIL, IN
NEWBURG, IN
BEDFORD, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
EVANSVILLE, IN
MONTEZUMA, IN
DANVILLE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
WHEATLAND, IN
FILLMORE, IN
MORGONTOWN, IN
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Number
829
468
228
714
922
835
075
719
721
098
538
444
986
945
029
027
923
322
252
691
066
328
325
550
413
675
319
769
420
916
270
727
308
613
078
031
476
064
611
020
390
003
007
808
178



Overall Overall
Position Points

Name

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

448
447
447
446
446
445
445
445
444
443
443
442
442
442
441
441
441
440
440
439
439
438
438
438
438
437
437
436
436
436
436
436
435
435
435
433
433
432
432
431
430
430
429
429
428

ALEX WHITFIELD
WILLIAM ALOISIO
MASON THOMPSON
CALI PRINCE
CHRIS SHEETS
JEREMY FRAILEY
TIM STRAHLEY
DRAVEN COX
KEITH ROBINSON
TRAVIS HEDRICK
CARL EADS

ADAM PRIDDY
DANIEL ABNER
LANCE HAYDEN
CALEB LONG
CRAIG ELDRIDGE
SETH SHADWICK
CAMERON COOPER
MATT TILLER
JUSTIN EMERSON
GRIFFIN PERSHING
JASPAR MOORE
LEVI LANGLEY
SHANE GOEN
ALEXANDER GRANAT
JACKSON SMITH
TREY GRAVES
GREG HARLOW
AUSTIN BRATCHER
CLAY FOSTER
DUSTIN WOODS
JOSHTON HERTAS
JACKSON NEAL
BRAYDON BOOE
MATT CARPENTER

KARLEY WESTERMEYER

PAUL STUEHRENBERS
JOHN LIVINGSTON
LUCAS MAKK

LARRY SHEETS
JACOB JAMES

JACOB SHOOPMAN
MARK STRACHAN
JORDAN TERRELL
EAMON MCINTYRE

2022 AM Adult Bike

Series Points

City, State
BLOOMFFIELD, IN

DANVILLE, IN
MOORESVILLE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
NORTH SALEM, IN
MARSHALL, IL
WASHINGTON, IN
JASONVILLE, IN
MT. VERNON, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
SPENCER, IN
MORGANTOWN, IN
CLINTON, IN
COATESVILLE, IN
MCCORDSVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
CLAYTON, IN
BEDFORD, IN
LADOGA, IN

WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN

LINTON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
LEBANON, IN
NASHVILLE, IN
LINTON, IN
CARMEL, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BROWNSBURG, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
WHEATLINK, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
COATESVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
PETERSBURG, KY
GREENSBURG, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
PROSPECT, KY
NORTH SALEM, IN
X, X

ROCKVILLE, IN
CAMBY, IN
JASONVILLE, IN
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Number
117
964
018
116
106
636
805
280
875
046
077
085
201
080
646
624
841
825
457
167
042
730
821
370
335
720
364
968
552
030
421
312
082
547
424
393
127
056
096
024
361
304
002
873
004



Overall Overall
Position Points

Name

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

428
428
427
427
426
425
424
423
422
422
422
421
420
419
418
418
417
415
413
413
411
409
405
401
399
398
397
396
393
390
388
385
384
383
380
374
370
368
367

GABE HANSEN
NOAH ABNER
TYLER POLSTON
NICK ABNER
TYLER TUTTEROW
KASH MOORE
CLINTON BRATTON
LES LEMERON
TYLER RANDOLPH
DOUGLAS BAYS
ANTHONY COTTRELL
LOGAN MILLER
HAYLEY BUCK
COLTON PIKE
EDWARD CHURCH
NOAH LEONHARDT
SHANE GEON
CODY ONEILL
MASON HALTOM
JOSHUA WARD
CORBIN RACKLEY
SAM NOLAN
CASEY MILLER
HAYDEN MARTIN
TRAVIS HICKMAN
ZACH WRAY

GAVIN BYRD
KAMERON WHITE
TODD HUCKSTEP
BRYSON CLARK
PAUL MOSS
CHUCK MURPHY
SKYLER MARLOWE
PRESTON NOEL
GAVIN FAULTLESS
DYLAN MOORE
REID FIRESTONE
DRAKE MOORE
JAXSON BARNES

2022 AM Adult Bike

Series Points

City, State

COLUMBUS, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
COLUMBUS, IN
CARBON, IN

X, X
MARTINSVILLE, IN
LAWRENCEVILLE, IL
SHEPHARDSVILLE, IN
CRANE, IN
GOSHEN, IN
THORNTOWN, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
CHANDLER, IN
THORNTOWN, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
FAIRLAND, IN

X, X
BLOOMINGTON, IN
COATESVILLE, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
GOSPORT, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
/1

/1

BLOOMFIELD, IN
JAMESTOWN, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
TRAFALGAR, IN
PITTSBORO, IN
MOORESVILLE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
SANDBORN, IN
BEDFORD, IN
MONNE CITY, IN
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Number
026
676
754
677
199
638
339
006
043
900
718
795
219
589
377
202
370
210
118
366
103
488
102
055
094
541
126
037
152
428
113
314
985
365
440
730
809
713
001



